
steel availabilty

Rolled Shape Availability

Arcelor International America
Bernard Cvijanovic
bernard.cvijanovic@arcelor.com 
Phone: 212.520.7500
Fax: 212.520.7702
www.alc.arcelor.com

Bayou Steel
Contact: Jim Howe
jhowe@bayousteel.com 
Phone: 800.535.7692
Fax: 504.652.8450
www.bayousteel.com

Chaparral Steel
Steve Ambrose
sambrose@chapusa.com 
Phone: 800.527.7979
Fax: 972.779.1237
www.chaparralsteel.com  

CMC Steel - Alabama
Ashley Robinson
ashley.robinson@cmc.com  
Phone: 205.599.7766
Fax: 205.591.4554
www.cmcsteel-al.com 

Corus
Pete Joyce
pete.joyce@corusgroup.com 
Phone: 800.542.6244
Fax: 847.619.0468
www.corusgroup.com

Gerdau AmeriSteel
Paul Pickett
ppickett@gerdauameristeel.com 
Phone: 800.237.0230
Fax: 800.628.9931
www.gerdauameristeel.com

Nucor Bar Mills
Bob Stone
bstone@nucor.com 
Phone: 704.972.1823
Fax: 704.362.4208
www.nucor.com

Nucor-Berkeley
Gary Crouch
crouchg@nucorsteel.com 
Phone: 877.722.3261
Fax: 843.336.6539
www.nucorsteel.com

Nucor Steel Kankakee
Gary Young
gary.young@nsknk.com 
Phone: 800.866.3131
www.nucorbar.com

Nucor-Yamato Steel Co.
Michael Engestrom
mengestrom@aol.com 
Phone: 870.762.5500
Fax: 870.763.9107
www.nucoryamato.com

Steel Dynamics
Jim Wroble
jim.wroble@stld-cci.com 
Phone: 260.625.8100
Fax: 260.625.8770
www.steeldynamics.com

Steel Dynamics Roanoke Bar 
Division
Parker Arthur
parker@roanokesteel.com 
Phone: 800.753.3532
Fax: 540.342.6610
www.roanokesteel.com
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MSC TRADITIONALLY PRINTS 
A LISTING OF ROLLED SHAPE 
AVAILABILITY INFORMATION IN 
ITS JANUARY ISSUE and a listing 
of HSS availability information it its 
July issue. However, the January list-
ing did not appear this year due to 
production problems.

But have no fear! Even though 
it’s not printed in MSC, the lat-
est shape availability information is 
always available online at www.aisc.
org/steelavailability. By visiting that 
link, you will find a utility that lets 
you search for availability informa-
tion by shape or by shape producer. 
The web database is maintained by 
the shape producers themselves on a 
regular basis.

The availability listing is useful 
in the design process as a reference 
to determine the general availability 
of specific shapes. Generally, when 
many producers are listed for a given 
shape, it is an indication that the par-
ticular shape is commonly available. 
When only one or two producers are 
listed as producing a shape, it is pru-
dent to consider contacting a steel 
fabricator to determine availability 
before specifying that shape. 


